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              TONYU DY-ITR9608
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TONYU
                

 Package
 DIP-4

 Description
 
                5mm 940nm 1.2V 100nA DIP-4  Photointerrupters - Slot Type - Transistor Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2128
                      	$ 1.06
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1714
                      	$ 8.57
	
                      180+
                    	 
                        $0.1537
                      	$ 27.67
	
                      540+
                    	 
                        $0.1315
                      	$ 71.01
	
                      2520+
                    	 
                        $0.1216
                      	$ 306.43
	
                      4860+
                    	 
                        $0.1157
                      	$ 562.30



 
              In Stock: 570
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  